
‭Residents‬‭that‬‭Oppose‬‭the‬‭Wallingford‬‭Curve‬‭Reconfiguration‬
‭111‬‭households,‬‭171‬‭people‬

‭Ives‬‭Woods‬‭Residents‬‭and‬‭Burns‬‭Parks‬‭Residents‬‭Included‬
‭Last‬‭Updated‬‭11:15‬‭am‬‭2/24/25‬

‭Wallingford‬‭Road‬‭Residents-‬‭10‬‭households,‬‭18‬‭people‬‭(all‬‭homes‬‭on‬‭Wallingford‬‭oppose‬‭the‬
‭reconfiguration‬‭of‬‭our‬‭curve)‬

‭Peter‬‭and‬‭Gina‬‭Katz‬
‭2120‬‭Wallingford‬‭Road‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭gkatz715@gmail.com‬
‭pkatz2222@gmail.com‬

‭Greg‬‭and‬‭Ramona‬‭Thompson‬
‭2112‬‭Wallingford‬‭Road‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭bgthompson@comcast.net‬

‭Bruce‬‭and‬‭Cheryl‬‭Elliott‬
‭2121‬‭Wallingford‬‭Road‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭elliott@cmplaw.com‬
‭cwelliott5@icloud.com‬

‭Zac‬‭and‬‭Angela‬‭Prince‬
‭2105‬‭Wallingford‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭zac.l.prince@gmail.com‬
‭angela.g.prince@gmail.com‬

‭David‬‭and‬‭Susan‬‭Moody‬
‭2115‬‭Wallingford‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭moody.sue@comcast.net‬

‭Frank‬‭and‬‭Mary‬‭Jane‬‭Worden‬
‭2127‬‭Wallingford‬‭Road‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭mj_mertz@yahoo.com‬

‭Robbi‬‭Duda‬
‭2128‬‭Wallingford‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭r.duda.l.junck@gmail.com‬

‭Carmen‬‭Ludy‬
‭2109‬‭Wallingford‬‭Road‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬

mailto:gkatz715@gmail.com
mailto:pkatz2222@gmail.com
mailto:cwelliott5@icloud.com
mailto:mj_mertz@yahoo.com
mailto:r.duda.l.junck@gmail.com


‭csl0120@gmail.com‬

‭Mike‬‭and‬‭Kristie‬‭Martin‬
‭2106‬‭Wallingford‬‭Road‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭kristinemartin@mac.com‬

‭Brian‬‭Stalter‬‭&‬‭Ranya‬‭Dajani‬
‭2124‬‭Wallingford‬‭Road‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭ranya.dajani@gmail.com‬

‭Harding‬‭Road‬‭Residents-‬‭2‬‭households,‬‭4‬‭people‬

‭Steve‬‭and‬‭Sheila‬‭Hamp‬
‭1808‬‭Harding‬‭Road‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬

‭Matt‬‭and‬‭Heidi‬‭Miller‬
‭1521‬‭Harding‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭mmiller@reinhartrealtors.com‬

‭Scottwood‬‭Road‬‭Residents-‬‭7‬‭households,‬‭12‬‭people‬

‭Jon‬‭and‬‭Ashley‬‭Oberheide‬
‭1908‬‭Scottwood‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭ashley.oberheide@gmail.com‬

‭Mark‬‭Bernstein‬‭and‬‭Rachel‬‭Bendit‬
‭2002‬‭Scottwood‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬

‭James‬‭DeVaney‬‭&‬‭Mayuri‬‭Guntupalli‬
‭2060‬‭Scottwood‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭devaneygoblue@gmail.com‬
‭mayuriguntupalli@gmail.com‬

‭Joe‬‭and‬‭Karen‬‭O’Neal‬
‭1920‬‭Scottwood‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭kko@umich.edu‬

‭Pam‬‭Tabbaa‬
‭1914‬‭Scottwood‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭ptabbaa@gmail.com‬



‭Yolanda‬‭Smith‬
‭1904‬‭Scottwood‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬

‭Jeri‬‭Rosenberg‬‭and‬‭Vic‬‭Strecher‬
‭2100‬‭Scotwood‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬

‭Hermitage‬‭Road‬‭Residents-‬‭9‬‭households,‬‭15‬‭people‬

‭Martin‬‭Murry‬‭&‬‭Anne‬‭Pitcher‬
‭1801‬‭Hermitage‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭apitcher2@gmail.com‬

‭Victoria‬‭Langland‬‭&‬‭Nico‬‭Howson‬
‭1814‬‭Hermitage‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭vlangland@gmail.com‬

‭Jack‬‭and‬‭Sarah‬‭Connor‬
‭1704‬‭Hermitage‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭sarahconner13@gmail.com‬
‭jckconner4@gmail.com‬

‭Laithe‬‭and‬‭Juliana‬‭Farjo‬
‭1808‬‭Hermitage‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭juliana@comcast.net‬

‭Lauren‬‭and‬‭Graham‬‭Serra‬
‭1709‬‭Hermitage‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬

‭Elaine‬‭Gazda‬
‭1811‬‭Hermitage‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭gazda@umich.edu‬

‭Laura‬‭Tapper‬
‭1711‬‭Hermitage‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭laura.shapiro.tapper@gmail.com‬

‭John‬‭Pottow‬‭and‬‭Reshma‬‭Jagsi‬
‭1718‬‭Hermitage‬‭Road‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
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‭jaepottow@hotmail.com‬

‭Melissa‬‭Sack‬
‭1805‬‭Hermitage‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭melissahsack@gmail.com‬

‭Woodside‬‭Road‬‭Residents-‬‭11‬‭households,‬‭19‬‭people‬

‭Austin‬‭and‬‭Ariane‬‭Anusbigian‬
‭2126‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭anusbigians@gmail.com‬
‭aca783@gmail.com‬

‭Nicholas‬‭Bagley‬
‭2301‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭nicholas.bagley@gmail.com‬

‭Tom‬‭and‬‭Christine‬‭Erkkinen‬
‭2131‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭erkkinen@comcast.net‬

‭Daniel‬‭and‬‭Kate‬‭Flewelling‬
‭2115‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭keraws@gmail.com‬

‭Tom‬‭Hearty‬‭&‬‭Jaime‬‭Salay‬
‭2116‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭jaimesalay@hotmail.com‬

‭John‬‭Pollack‬‭&‬‭Allison‬‭Dorsky‬
‭2021‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭john.david.pollack@gmail.com‬
‭allie.dorsky@gmail.com‬

‭Amanda‬‭Mercer‬
‭2305‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭amandamercer@att.net‬

‭Mel‬‭and‬‭Jonie‬‭Muskovitz‬
‭2101‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
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‭jsmuskov@aol.com‬

‭George‬‭Smillie‬‭&‬‭Marysia‬‭Ostafin‬
‭2209‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭mostafin@umich.edu‬

‭Lee‬‭Talbot‬
‭2120‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭btalbot@umich.edu‬

‭Kevin‬‭and‬‭Jessica‬‭Erley‬
‭2310‬‭Woodside‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭Jessica.erley@gmail.com‬
‭kerley6@gmail.com‬

‭Austin‬‭Road‬‭Residents-‬‭6‬‭households,‬‭11‬‭people‬

‭Midge‬‭Cone‬
‭1911‬‭Austin‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭midgelipmancone@gmail.com‬

‭Steve‬‭and‬‭Ann‬‭Arbaugh‬
‭1915‬‭Austin‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭ann@alexmi.com‬

‭Pedro‬‭Arellano‬‭&‬‭Christina‬‭Laitner‬
‭1912‬‭Austin‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭claitner@gmail.com‬
‭paa@alum.mit.edu‬

‭Thomas‬‭and‬‭Peggy‬‭Brennan‬
‭1901‬‭Austin‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭brennantp@gmail.com‬

‭Andrew‬‭Schroeder‬‭&‬‭Jennifer‬‭Monk‬‭Reising‬
‭1925‬‭Austin‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭jmonkreising@gmail.com‬

‭Rory‬‭and‬‭Kendra‬‭Wellever‬
‭1908‬‭Austin‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
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‭rorywellever@me.com‬

‭Fair‬‭Oaks‬‭Residents-‬‭5‬‭households,‬‭7‬‭people‬

‭William‬‭and‬‭Caitlin‬‭Beuche‬
‭1225‬‭Fair‬‭Oaks‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭ce.beuche@gmail.com‬

‭Daniel‬‭and‬‭Meghan‬‭Cousino‬
‭4‬‭Fair‬‭Oaks‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭dan@cousino.law‬
‭meghankbarrett@gmail.com‬

‭Inge‬‭Miller‬
‭1125‬‭Fair‬‭Oaks‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭inge.miller@gmail.com‬

‭Jill‬‭Baumhover‬
‭1137‬‭Fair‬‭Oaks‬‭Parkway‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭baumhoverjill@gmail.com‬

‭Suparna‬‭Shetty‬
‭1138‬‭Fair‬‭Oaks‬‭Parkway‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭suparenashetty@yahoo.com‬

‭Ives‬‭Lane‬‭Residents-‬‭2‬‭households,‬‭2‬‭people‬

‭Margaret‬‭Hannon‬
‭1700‬‭Ives‬‭Lane‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭margaret.c.hannon@gmail.com‬

‭Nancy‬‭Vettorello‬
‭1710‬‭Ives‬‭Lane‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭vettorel@umich.edu‬

‭Copley‬‭Road‬‭Residents-‬‭5‬‭households,‬‭9‬‭people‬

‭Ellen‬‭Delonis‬‭and‬‭Trisha‬‭Kaye‬
‭2103‬‭Copley‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭ellendelonis@mac.com‬



‭Kristen‬‭Chapman‬
‭2219‬‭Copley‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭klmc@umich.edu‬

‭Michael‬‭and‬‭Deborah‬‭Haller‬
‭2108‬‭Copley‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭debi.haller@gmail.com‬

‭Patty‬‭Petrowski‬‭and‬‭Matt‬‭Tweeten‬
‭2105‬‭Copley‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬

‭John‬‭and‬‭Julie‬‭Rivard‬
‭2104‬‭Copley‬‭Ave‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬

‭Norway‬‭Road‬‭Residents-‬‭7‬‭households,‬‭12‬‭people‬

‭Barry‬‭and‬‭Margie‬‭Checkoway‬
‭1920‬‭Norway‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭margiecheckoway@gmail.com‬
‭barrych@umich.edu‬

‭James‬‭and‬‭Lauren‬‭Kinsherf‬
‭2029‬‭Norway‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭laurenkinsherf@yahoo.com‬

‭Roland‬‭and‬‭Cindy‬‭Pohlman‬
‭2037‬‭Norway‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭rlpohlman@mac.com‬
‭cindycollie@aol.com‬

‭Ellen‬‭Rambo‬
‭1930‬‭Norway‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭rambo.ellen@gmail.com‬

‭Jonathan‬‭and‬‭Kelly‬‭Sexton‬
‭2030‬‭Norway‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭kelly.sexton@gmail.com‬

‭Matt‬‭and‬‭Julie‬‭Soldan‬
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‭2034‬‭Norway‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭juliesoldan@comcast.net‬

‭Melissa‬‭Weiss‬
‭2038‬‭Norway‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭mstai@stanfordalumni.org‬

‭Morton‬‭Road‬‭Residents-‬‭11‬‭households,‬‭17‬‭people‬

‭Edward‬‭and‬‭Allison‬‭Kreske‬
‭2005‬‭Morton‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭ackreske@yahoo.com‬

‭John‬‭and‬‭Mary‬‭Pedley‬
‭1720‬‭Morton‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭mpedley@umich.edu‬

‭Rob‬‭and‬‭Leslie‬‭Ehrman‬
‭1716‬‭Morton‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭lesliederr@gmail.com‬

‭Michelle‬‭Silverthorn‬
‭1719‬‭Morton‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭michelle.silverthorn@gmail.com‬

‭DJ‬‭Petrovic‬‭&‬‭Sasha‬‭Zhou‬
‭2015‬‭Morton‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭sashazhou@gmail.com‬

‭Erika‬‭and‬‭Chris‬‭Boehnke‬
‭1721‬‭Morton‬‭Ave‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭erikaboehnke@aol.com‬

‭Marius‬‭and‬‭Viktorija‬‭Tijunelis‬
‭2008‬‭Morton‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭vsusinskas@gmail.com‬

‭Grace‬‭Overlander‬
‭1411‬‭Morton‬
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‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭graceoverlander@gmail.com‬

‭Caitlin‬‭Klein‬
‭1516‬‭Morton‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬

‭Jennifer‬‭Geer‬
‭1517‬‭Morton‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭jennifergeer@me.com‬

‭Heather‬‭Caplan‬
‭1508‬‭Morton‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭heatherdcal@gmail.com‬

‭Granger‬‭Residents-‬‭7‬‭households,‬‭11‬‭people‬

‭Nate‬‭and‬‭Mara‬‭Richardson‬
‭1311‬‭Granger‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭mararichardson@yahoo.com‬

‭Evan‬‭and‬‭Rachel‬‭Ufer‬
‭1507‬‭Granger‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭rachel.ufer@gmail.com‬

‭Mike‬‭Vichich‬
‭1430‬‭Granger‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭michael.vichich@gmail.com‬

‭Cara‬‭Orfield‬
‭1509‬‭Granger‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭cara.orfield@gmail.com‬

‭Hiag‬‭and‬‭Ema‬‭Avsharian‬
‭1312‬‭Granger‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭ema_avsharian@yahoo.com‬

‭Barry‬‭Fuller‬
‭1607‬‭Granger‬‭Ave‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭barryfullermd@yahoo.com‬



‭Jim‬‭and‬‭Linda‬‭Lampman‬
‭1417‬‭Granger‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬

‭Brooklyn‬‭Ave‬‭Residents-‬‭4‬‭households,‬‭6‬‭people‬

‭Ryan‬‭and‬‭Brittany‬‭Tobias‬
‭1613‬‭Brooklyn‬‭Ave‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭brittany.tobias84@gmail.com‬

‭Chris‬‭McCleary‬
‭1511‬‭Brooklyn‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭christophermccleary@mac.com‬

‭Courtney‬‭McCreadie‬
‭1607‬‭Brooklyn‬‭Ave‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭cemccreadie@yahoo.com‬

‭Michael‬‭Humes‬‭and‬‭Kelly‬‭Malcom‬
‭1412‬‭Brooklyn‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭kmalcom@gmail.com‬
‭mdhumes@gmail.com‬

‭Ferdon‬‭Residents‬‭-‬‭2‬‭households,‬‭3‬‭people‬

‭Jayesh‬‭Thawani‬‭and‬‭Chloe‬‭Hill‬
‭1043‬‭Ferdon‬‭Rd‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭jayesh.thawani@gmail.com‬

‭Evangeline‬‭Burgers‬
‭1224‬‭Ferdon‬‭Rd‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭Mrseburgers@gmail.com‬

‭Shadford‬‭Residents-‬‭7‬‭households,‬‭8‬‭people‬

‭Carly‬‭and‬‭Alex‬‭Groves‬
‭1702‬‭Shadford‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭carlygroves1@gmail.com‬

‭Ashley‬‭Gilleo‬
‭2009‬‭Shadford‬‭Road‬

mailto:christophermccleary@mac.com
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‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭ashleythelen13@gmail.com‬

‭Maria‬‭Venanzi‬
‭1717‬‭Shadford‬‭Rd‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭mmvenanzi@gmail.com‬

‭Nicole‬‭Webb‬
‭1701‬‭Shadford‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭webbnic1@gmail.com‬

‭Susan‬‭Miller‬
‭2016‬‭Shadford‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭Susan.miller6@me.com‬

‭Amy‬‭Mayer‬
‭1707‬‭Shadford‬‭Road‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭amycmayer@gmail.com‬

‭Abbie‬‭Buhr‬
‭1409‬‭Shadford‬‭Road‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭Abbie.buhr@gmail.com‬

‭Brockman‬‭Residents-‬‭1‬‭household,‬‭2‬‭people‬

‭Chris‬‭and‬‭Bri‬‭Peikert‬
‭2120‬‭Brockman‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭briana.peikert@yahoo.com‬
‭cpeikert@alum.mit.edu‬

‭Hill‬‭Street‬‭Residents-‬‭1‬‭household,‬‭1‬‭person‬

‭Kate‬‭Brummett‬
‭1530‬‭Hill‬‭Street‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭kbrummett11@gmail.com‬

‭Baldwin‬‭Ave‬‭Residents-‬‭1‬‭household,‬‭1‬‭person‬

‭Beth‬‭Wanamaker‬
‭1158‬‭Baldwin‬‭Ave‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬

mailto:amycmayer@gmailc.om
mailto:cpeikert@alum.mit.edu


‭Forest‬‭Ave‬‭Residents-‬‭2‬‭households,‬‭2‬‭people‬

‭Laurel‬‭Schroeder‬
‭1319‬‭S.‬‭Forest‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭laurelschroeder@gmail.com‬

‭Joceyln‬‭Greene‬
‭1312‬‭S.‬‭Forest‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭jocelyngreene77@gmail.com‬

‭Martin‬‭Place‬‭Residents-‬‭2‬‭households,‬‭2‬‭people‬

‭Rebecca‬‭Lowenstein‬
‭1135‬‭Martin‬‭Place‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭beccalowenstein@gmail.com‬

‭Karen‬‭Healy‬
‭1135‬‭Martin‬‭Place‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭Karen.healy@me.com‬

‭Olivia‬‭Ave‬‭Residents-‬‭4‬‭households,‬‭4‬‭people‬

‭Deb‬‭Odom‬‭Stern‬
‭1237‬‭Olivia‬‭Ave‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭deb@debodomstern.com‬

‭Nichole‬‭Klemmer‬
‭1122‬‭Olivia‬‭Ave‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭klemmer.nichole@gmail.com‬

‭Anne‬‭Cuneo‬
‭905‬‭Olivia‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭anne.b.cuneo@gmail.com‬

‭Jennifer‬‭Teeter‬
‭1231‬‭Olivia‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭Jen.teeter@yahoo.com‬

‭Lincoln‬‭Residents-1‬‭household,‬‭1‬‭person‬

‭Ashley‬‭Weiner‬

mailto:deb@debodomstern.com
mailto:Jen.teeter@yahoo.com


‭1126‬‭Lincoln‬
‭AnnArbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭ashley.mester@gmail.com‬

‭Packared‬‭Street‬‭Residents-1‬‭household,‬‭1‬‭person‬‭(WARD‬‭4)‬

‭Gail‬‭Epstein‬
‭1536‬‭Packard‬‭Street‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭Epsteing@comcast.net‬

‭Horman‬‭Court‬‭Residents-1‬‭household,‬‭1‬‭person‬

‭Megan‬‭Furman‬
‭1304‬‭Horman‬‭Court‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭megan.furman@gmail.com‬

‭Rose‬‭Avenue‬‭Residents-1‬‭household,‬‭1‬‭person‬‭(WARD‬‭4)‬

‭Irina‬‭Thompson‬
‭1013‬‭Rose‬‭Ave‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭Irinaz@umich.edu‬

‭Montclair‬‭Place‬‭Residents-1‬‭household,‬‭1‬‭person‬‭(WARD‬‭4)‬

‭Anna‬‭Massey‬
‭1516‬‭Montclair‬‭Place‬
‭Ann‬‭Arbor,‬‭MI‬‭48104‬
‭abeattie@umich.edu‬

mailto:Epsteing@comcast.net
mailto:Irinaz@umich.edu
mailto:abeattie@umich.edu

